



## Y471106

REF	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REF	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REF	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	4	Tube internal circlip	13	16	M8 self-locking nut	25	2	Connecting plate with holes
2	2	Vertical tube	14	4	3" universal wheel	26	5	8x13 dust cap
3	1	Lifting jack	15	2	40x40 Thin-wall plug	27	2	bumper
4	1	Upper push handle	16	2	40x40 plug	28	6	M4x25 countersunk head screw
5	1	Base	17	2	Lifting arm	29	1	M8x55 hex bolt
6	2	M10 adjusting screw	18	2	Roller	30	1	M8 spring washer
7	2	4x25 cylindrical pin	19	4	6904 bearing	31	1	Top square tube
8	2	M10 washer	20	4	Roller plug	32	2	M6 washer
9	2	Φ3x30 spring	21	10	M20 washer	33	2	M6 spring washer
10	2	LR wheel bracket	22	6	20 Shaft ring	34	2	M6x20 pan head screw
11	12	M8x20 hex bolt	23	4	M8x65 hex bolt	35	1	38mmx2m Adjustable strap
12	33	M8 washer	24	2	Connecting plate			